Lakewood Public Schools Budget and

Salary/Compensation Transparency Reporting

2013-2014 Employee Compensation Information

Salary

Less withheld for Pay for Perfomance & Merit

Base Salary

Pay for Performance & Merit
Tax Sheltered Annuity
Salary - Unused Vacation Days

Subtotal

Retirement

Employer Social Security
Health Insurance

Life Insurance

Dental Insurance
Vision Insurance
Disability Insurance

Mileage

Total Compensation

$113,968
-$11,582
$102,386

$11,582
$4,000
$4,009

$121,977

$30,226
$9,331
$15,000
$342
$1,595
$284
$296
$3,600

$182,651



