Lakewood Public Schools Budget and Salary/Compensation Transparency Reporting 2013-2014 Employee Compensation Information

Salary	\$113,968
Less withheld for Pay for Perfomance & Merit	-\$11,582
Base Salary	\$102,386
Pay for Performance & Merit	\$11,582
Tax Sheltered Annuity	\$4,000
Salary - Unused Vacation Days	\$4,009
Subtotal	\$121,977
Retirement	\$30,226
Employer Social Security	\$9,331
Health Insurance	\$15,000
Life Insurance	\$342
Dental Insurance	\$1,595
Vision Insurance	\$284
Disability Insurance	\$296
Mileage	\$3,600
Total Compensation	\$182,651